State Election Commission - Delhi

General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022

FORM 17

RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 78]

Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name

53 (Name)

ROHINI-E

Poling Station

Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of

Number of

Number
of

S.No.

Name

AJAY

PRAVESH|KULDIP
WAHI MITTAL

RAMESH,|
KUMAR
KHATRI

INOTA Valid

votes

Rejected
votes

tendered
votes

wecordedlp
S

Total |Remarks|
votes
for
ollin
tatioEl

Number
of
votes

as
NOTA

10|11|12{13|14|15]16] 17

18 19

20 21 22

'VSPK
INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL SEC-13
ROHINI

13

318 127

462

1074

M C D PRIMARY
SCHOOL SEC 13
ROHINI, NEAR
BHAGWATI
HOSPITAL

305 95

416

856

M C D PRIMARY
SCHOOL SEC 13
ROHINI, NEAR
BHAGWATI
[HOSPITAL

16

426 138

588

1232

M C D PRIMARY
SCHOOL SEC 13
ROHINI, NEAR
BHAGWATI
HOSPITAL

23

352 121

505

1361

M C D PRIMARY
SCHOOL SEC 13
[ROHINI, NEAR
BHAGWATI
HOSPITAL

12

318 97

11 439

11y 779

[VSPK
INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL SEC-13
ROHINI

22

350 122

504

928

[VSPK
INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL SEC-13
ROHINI

13

242 173

437

1152

Total (Round 1)

108

2311 873

54 3351

54| 7382

8

'VSPK
INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL SEC-13
ROHINI

21

265 85

383

VSPK
INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL SEC-13
ROHINI

22

353 161

547

1015

10

VSPK
INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL SEC-13
[ROHINI

16

386 105

515

976

11

VSPK
INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL SEC-13
[ROHINI

17

254 171

445

933

12

M C D PRIMARY
SCHOOL SEC 13
ROHINI, NEAR

10

297 86

397

838

Place :
Dated :

=

ing! Officer _ | R
NI b

NC. 52, uu & 54
MCD ELECTION-2022



State Election Commission - Delhi

General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022

FORM 17

RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 78]

Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name

53 (Name) ROHINI-E

Poling Station

Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of

Number of

Total |Remarks|
votes

Number
of of

Number

S.No.

Name

AJAY

PRAVESH|KULDIP
WAHI |MITTAL

RAMESH]|
KUMAR
KHATRI

INOTA! Valid

votes

Rejected
votes

tendered| votes for
votes |rec0rded|polling

as station|
NOTA

2

10|11|12{13|14{15]|16] 17

18 19 20 21 22

BHAGWATI
[HOSPITAL

13

M C D PRIMARY
SCHOOL SEC 13
ROHINI, NEAR
BHAGWATI
HOSPITAL

29

235 140

411

840

14

SACHDEVA
PUBLIC SCHOOL
SEC 13 ROHINI

10,

372 94

484

994

Total (Round 2)

125

2162 842

12

41 3182

41 6267

15

SACHDEVA
PUBLIC SCHOOL
SEC 13 ROHINI

273 112

11 405

11} 854

16

SACHDEVA
PUBLIC SCHOOL
SEC 13 ROHINI

13

221 55

294

722,

17

SACHDEVA
PUBLIC SCHOOL
SEC 13 ROHINI

20

253 93

371

844

18

SACHDEVA
PUBLIC SCHOOL
SEC 13 ROHINI

10

353 88

458

683

19

SACHDEVA
PUBLIC SCHOOL
SEC 13 ROHINI

39

387 111

543

1232

20

SACHDEVA
PUBLIC SCHOOL
SEC 13 ROHINI

23

308 145

483

1037

21

GOVT.
SARVODAYA CO-
ED VIDYALAYA
SECTOR- 8
ROHINI

13

328 196

545

953

Total (Round 3)

127

2123 800|

46 3099

46| 6325

22

GOVT.
SARVODAYA CO-
ED VIDYALAYA
SECTOR- 8
ROHINI

284 157

456

733

GOVT.
SARVODAYA CO-
ED VIDYALAYA
SECTOR- 8
[ROHINI

17

260, 208

490

751

24

GOVT.
SARVODAYA CO-
ED VIDYALAYA
SECTOR- 8
ROHINI

17

143 140

304

503

25

GOVT.
SARVODAYA CO-

29

368 324

734

1133

Place :
Dated :

ARD NC. 52, uu & 54
CD ELECTION-2022




State Election Commission - Delhi

General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022

FORM 17

RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 78]

Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name

53

(Name) ROHINI-E

Poling Station

Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of

Number of

S.No.

Name

AJAY

PRAVESH|KULDIP
WAHI |MITTAL

RAMESH]|
KUMAR
KHATRI

INOTA! Valid

votes

Rejected
votes

Number

of

tendered|

votes

Number
of
votes
|recorded
as
NOTA

Total [Remarks
votes
for

Ipolling
station|

2

10|11|12{13|14{15]|16] 17

18

19

20

21 22

ED VIDYALAYA
SECTOR- 8
ROHINI

26

[DELHI NIGAM
PRATIBHA
VIDYALAYA A-3,
SECTOR-8,
ROHINI

26

365 245

646

1086

27

DELHI NIGAM
PRATIBHA
[VIDYALAYA A-3,
SECTOR-8,
ROHINI

10

229 104

345

623

28

DELHI NIGAM
PRATIBHA
VIDYALAYA A-3,
SECTOR-8,
ROHINI

14

192 193

405

621

Total (Round 4)

119

1841 1371

100 39 3380

39

5450

29

DELHI NIGAM
PRATIBHA
VIDYALAYA A-3,
SECTOR-8,
ROHINI

231 174

414

659

30

DELHI NIGAM
PRATIBHA
[VIDYALAYA A-3,
SECTOR-8,
[ROHINI

23

301 191

10 525

10

869!

31

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
SEC-8 ROHINI

28

359 295

696

1272

32

[KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
SEC-8 ROHINI

21

184 144

354

652

33

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
SEC-8 ROHINI

18

301 150

474

1052

34

[KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
SEC-8 ROHINI

16

294 149

464

1210

35

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
SEC-8 ROHINI

23

234 179

438

749

Total (Round 5)

135

1904 1282

35 3365

35

6463

36

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
SEC-8 ROHINI

13

374 200

10 599

10

1169;

37

LANCERS
CONVENT
SCHOOL SEC-14
EXTN ROHINI

19

383 160

571

1426

Place :
ated :

ing Officer

!
RN}

NG OFFITER

D NC. 52, ., & 54
D ELECTION-2022




State Election Commission - Delhi
General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022
FORM 17
RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 78]
Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name 53 (Name) ROHINI-E

Poling Station Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of Number of |Number|Number| Total |[Remarks|
of of votes

S.No. Name AJAY|PRAVESH|KULDIPJRAMESH|NOTA Valid|Rejected|
WAHI |MITTAL| KUMAR votes| votes
KHATRI

tendered| votes for
votes |rec0rded|polling
as station|
NOTA
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 I8]9|10{11|12|13|14|15|16| 17 18 19 20 21 22
38 |LANCERS 35 276 149 0 4 464 0 40 1284
CONVENT
SCHOOL SEC-14
EXTN ROHINI
39 |LANCERS 10 217 131 1 8 367 0 8| 664
CONVENT
SCHOOL SEC-14
EXTN ROHINI
40 |LANCERS 12 319 200 1 4 536 0 4 931
CONVENT
SCHOOL SEC-14
EXTN ROHINI
41 |DELHI NIGAM 15 379 184 0 7 585 0 71 1004
PRATIBHA
VIDYALAYA B
BLOCK
PRASHANT
VIHAR
42 |DELHI NIGAM 19 309 190 1 2 521 0 2| 1053
PRATIBHA
VIDYALAYA B
BLOCK
PRASHANT
VIHAR
Total (Round 6) 123 2257 1214 5 44| 3643 (U] 44| 7531
43 |DELHI NIGAM 23 492 234 2 7 758 0 7| 1254
PRATIBHA
VIDYALAYA B
BLOCK
PRASHANT
'VIHAR
44 |DELHI NIGAM 14 251 83 0, 4 352 0 4] 657
PRATIBHA
VIDYALAYA B
BLOCK
PRASHANT
VIHAR
45 |GOVT. 4 343 133 1 7 488 0 71 753
SARVODAYA
KANYA
VIDYALAYA, D-
BLOCK
PRASHANT
'VIHAR
46 |GOVT. 3 303 108 0 3 417 0 3 611
SARVODAYA
KANYA
[VIDYALAYA, D-
BLOCK
PRASHANT
VIHAR
47 |GOVT. 15 304 152 1 4 476 0 4 877
SARVODAYA

Place :
Dated :




State Election Commission - Delhi

General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022

FORM 17

RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 78]

Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name

53 (Name) ROHI

NI-E

Poling Station

Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of

Number of |Number|{Number

of of

S.No. Name

AJAY

WAHI

PRAVESH|KULDIP
IMITTAL

RAMESH]|
KUMAR
KHATRI

INOTA! Valid

votes

Rejected
votes

tendered| votes

as
NOTA

votes |rec0rded|polling
S

Total |Remarks|

votes
for

tation|

1 2

7 [8]|9j10)11{12]|13|14(15|16] 17

18 19 20

21

22

KANYA
VIDYALAYA, D-
BLOCK
[PRASHANT
[VIHAR

48 |GOVT.
SARVODAYA
KANYA
[VIDYALAYA, D-
BLOCK
PRASHANT
VIHAR

15

423

272

p 715

1276

49 |GOVT.
SARVODAYA
KANYA
VIDYALAYA, D-
BLOCK
PRASHANT
[VIHAR

18

296

121

3 438

962,

Total (Round 7)

92

2412

1103

32 3644

6390

50 |GOVT.
SARVODAYA
KANYA
VIDYALAYA, D-
BLOCK
PRASHANT
[VIHAR

17

335

122

7 481

992,

51 |GOVT.
SARVODAYA
KANYA
VIDYALAYA, D-
BLOCK
PRASHANT
[VIHAR

194

131

6 339

794

52 |GOVT.
SARVODAYA
KANYA
VIDYALAYA, D-
BLOCK
PRASHANT
VIHAR

20

305

103

8 436

1040

Total (Round 8)

45

834|

356|

21 1256]

2826

Total No. of votes
recorded at Poling
Station

874

15844

7841

312 24920)

0| 312

48634

INo. of votes recorded on
[Postal ballot papers

37

Total votes polled

875

15881

7846|

49

312 24963

0| o 312

48634|

Place :
Dated :

=

Rﬁning Officer

Q) 7%
%R’ TURNING OFFITER

ARD NC. 52, .. & 54
MCY_MCD ELECTION-2022



